
Set Description/
Beschreibung Art.-Nr.

1 Shock bolt set/
Dämpferbolzenset 0.281.470/5

2 Rear triangle bearing set/
Kugellagerset Hinterbau 0.281.471/3

3 Dreailleur hanger set/
Schaltaugenset 0.281.126/3

4 Kickstand adapter set/
Hinterbauständer Adapter Set 0.281.499/4

5 Motor bolt set/
Motorbolzenset 0.281.476/2

6 Battery-Rail/
Akku-Rail 0.281.035/4

 

 
 Verbinden 

 

 Kugellager 6801 2RS / 61801 2RS / 12x21x5mm

Kugellager 6802 2RS / 61802 2RS / 15x24x5mm

Kugellager 6800 2RS / 61800 2RS / 10x19x5mm

Kugellager 6802 2RS / 61802 2RS / 15x24x5mm


